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APPENDIX IX — 10



Case 4:74-cv-00090-DCB Document 1968-1

TTL Time Entry 2015-2016 o

@ new item or edit this list

ALL Banks Blenman
¥  TIL Name
Gimblett, Kim

Gregory, Rhonda
Watchman, Abbie
Watchman, Abbie
Wingstrom, Kathleen
Ostrowski, John
Rickard, Andrea
Fields, Cheryl
Whiteaker, Rebecca
Whiteaker, Rebecca
Whiteaker, Rebecca

Whiteaker, Rebecca

wee I Find an item yel |
School Participant(s) Name(s)
Dodge TTL Expectations
Soleng Tom TTL Expectations
Tully TTL liason Training
Tully Ms. Morse
Hudlow TTL Meeting

Roberts/Naylor K-8
Myers

Lynn Urquides
Lynn Urquides
Lynn Urquides
Lynn Urquides

Lynn Urquides

John Ostrowski
TTL Expectations
TTL Expectations
Cindy Maize

Ms. Jewell

Ms. Ptasnick

Millard

Category

Training with Technology Integration Specialist
Training with Technology Integration Specialist
Training with Technology Integration Specialist
Meeting with Administration

Training with Technology Integration Specialist
Training with Technology Integration Specialist
Training with Technology Integration Specialist
Training with Technology Integration Specialist
Promethean Board

Promethean Board

Document camera

Cows

Date Work Performed
3/23/2016
8/4/2015
8/4/2015
8/4/2015
8/4/2015
8/4/2015
8/4/2015
8/4/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015

8/3/2015
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Time Spent

1:00

1:00

1:00

0:30

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

015

0:30

015

0:30




